
Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 01

Examination
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

English 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 98 98 49 38 10 97 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 992 991.5 5 A+ 1000 1000 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

130

140 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Grade Point Average

Total

Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 1000

Md. Sheikh Saadi Class Two

Total Total

50-59

A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester

A+ 5.00 Letter GradeGrade Point Average Letter Grade

142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 02

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 9 98.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 98 98 49 39 9 97 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

English 100 100 100 100 50 40 9 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 99 99 49.5 40 9 98.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 991 983 5 A+ 1000 997 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

118

110 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Total

Md. Jahid Hasan Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 998.5

A+Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total Total

Comments of Class Teacher
 Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 03

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

English 100 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 99 99 49.5 37 10 96.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 992 986.5 5 A+ 1000 999 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

118

135 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Mohibul Islam Abid Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 998.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 04

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 95 95 47.5 40 10 97.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 94 94 47 40 10 97 5 A+ 100 94 94 47 40 10 97 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 35 10 95 5 A+

English 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 40 10 98.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 976 983.5 5 A+ 1000 984 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

136

136 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abu Talha Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 983.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 05

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 96 96 48 40 10 98 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 95 95 47.5 39 10 96.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

English 100 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 40 10 98 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 979 985 5 A+ 1000 993 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

130

124 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abdullah Al Sakin Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 991.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 06

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 96 96 48 39 10 97 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 38 10 96.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 94 94 47 40 10 97 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 37 10 96 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 94 94 47 40 10 97 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 93 93 46.5 36 10 92.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 92 92 46 40 10 96 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

English 100 100 93 93 46.5 40 10 96.5 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 39 10 95 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 953 966 5 A+ 1000 981 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

120

135 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Lutfor Rahman Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 979

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 07

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 94 94 47 36 10 93 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 27 10 86 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 97 97 48.5 40 10 98.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 30 10 90 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 30 10 90 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 94 94 47 38 10 95 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 30 10 89 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 29 10 87.5 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 93 93 46.5 37 10 93.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 30 10 89.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 30 10 89.5 5 A+

English 100 100 89 89 44.5 38 10 92.5 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 29 10 84 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 93 93 46.5 40 10 96.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 29 10 89 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 954 962.5 5 A+ 1000 976 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

126

130 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Asfak Tahmid Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 889.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 08

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 96 96 48 39 10 97 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 90 90 45 39 10 94 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 91 91 45.5 36 10 91.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 92 92 46 40 10 96 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

English 100 100 96 96 48 40 10 98 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 38 10 97.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 93 93 46.5 38 10 94.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 952 965.5 5 A+ 1000 995 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

133

142 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Ridwan Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 991.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49

8



Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 09

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 90 90 45 38 8 91 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 29 10 86.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 98 98 49 40 8 97 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 30 10 89.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 96 96 48 40 8 96 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 30 10 86 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 94 94 47 40 8 95 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 29 10 88 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 8 98 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 28 10 88 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 75 75 37.5 37 8 82.5 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 26 10 84.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 82 82 41 40 8 89 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 30 10 87.5 5 A+

English 100 100 88 88 44 39 8 91 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 23 10 80.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 93 93 46.5 34 8 88.5 5 A+ 100 77 77 38.5 28 10 76.5 4 A

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 98 98 98 5 A+

Total 1000 993 911 923 5 A+ 1000 946 4.90 A

5

Exam Attend

108

130 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Fahad Hasan Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 865

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.90 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 10

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 90 90 45 37 10 92 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 35 10 90 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 88 88 44 39 10 93 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 94 94 47 39 10 96 5 A+ 100 85 85 42.5 38 10 90.5 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 85 85 42.5 40 10 92.5 5 A+ 100 94 94 47 39 10 96 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 86 86 43 37 10 90 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 37 10 93 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 90 90 45 40 10 95 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

English 100 100 85 85 42.5 39 10 91.5 5 A+ 100 85 85 42.5 30 10 82.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 92 92 46 34 10 90 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 36 10 95 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 903 933 5 A+ 1000 939 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

136

140 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abdul Ahad Sheikh Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 940.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 24

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
es

t 

M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
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u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

H
ig

h
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M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
 N

u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th

er
s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 50 10 10 70 4 A

Tarikay Talim 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 96 96 48 7 10 65 3.5 A-

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 0 0 0 0 0 100 92 92 46 8 10 64 3.5 A-

Kalima & Masala 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 88 88 44 0 10 54 3 B

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 90 45 0 10 55 3 B

Bengali 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 75 75 37.5 10 10 57.5 3 B

Matheantics 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 82 82 41 0 10 51 3 B

English 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 40 40 20 0 10 30 0 F

General Knowledge 100 99 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 50 0 10 60 3.5 A-

Amal & Oral 100 95 0 0 0 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 0 0 0 1000 858 3.15 B

0

Exam Attend

0

25 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Ayan Ahmed Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 601.5

0

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 3.15 Letter Grade B

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point1
st

 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 12

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
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h
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M
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k
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b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th

er
s

T
o
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l

G
P

A

L
G

H
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h
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M
ar

k
s

M
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C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
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u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 34 9 87 5 A+ 100 85 85 42.5 25 9 76.5 4 A

Tarikay Talim 100 100 74 74 37 31 9 77 4 A 100 80 80 40 24 9 73 4 A

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 90 90 45 34 9 88 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 29 9 83 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 37 9 91 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 28 9 84.5 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 80 80 40 36 9 85 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 26 9 80 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 54 54 27 37 9 73 4 A 100 60 60 30 27 9 66 3.5 A-

Matheantics 100 100 98 98 49 40 9 98 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 30 9 87.5 5 A+

English 100 100 72 72 36 37 9 82 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 20 9 78.5 4 A

General Knowledge 100 99 80 80 40 37 9 86 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 27 9 83.5 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 94 94 94 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 820 861 4.8 A 1000 886 4.55 A

4.8

Exam Attend

112

95 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Nafsan Ahmad Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 807.5

A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.55 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

If you try you will get good results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 13

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
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M
ar

k
s

M
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T
o
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u
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b
er

C
T
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T

O
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s

T
o
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l
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P

A
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G

H
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h
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M
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k
s

M
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Q

C
Q

T
o
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l

%
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u
m

b
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C
T

/M
T

O
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 36 10 90 5 A+ 100 85 85 42.5 36 10 88.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 80 80 40 36 10 86 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 35 10 92.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 39 10 94 5 A+ 100 88 88 44 38 10 92 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 88 88 44 40 10 94 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 37 10 93 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 71 71 35.5 38 10 83.5 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 30 10 88.5 5 A+

English 100 100 90 90 45 40 10 95 5 A+ 100 81 81 40.5 32 10 82.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 94 94 47 36 10 93 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 36 10 95.5 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 94 94 94 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 892 928 5 A+ 1000 933 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

135

135 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md.Muksidul Mumin Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 928.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 14

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
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M
ar

k
s

M
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C
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T
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u
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b
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C
T
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T

O
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T
o
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G
P

A

L
G

H
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h
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M
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o
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l

%
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u
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b
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C
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T

O
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 0 0 0 36 9 45 0 F 100 90 90 45 34 10 89 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 71 71 35.5 34 9 78.5 4 A 100 99 99 49.5 34 10 93.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 98 98 49 37 9 95 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 39 10 97 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 0 0 0 39 9 48 0 F 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 88 88 44 39 9 92 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 74 74 37 39 9 85 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 37 10 96 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 82 82 41 40 9 90 5 A+ 100 93 93 46.5 35 10 91.5 5 A+

English 100 100 90 90 45 36 9 90 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 29 10 86.5 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 94 94 47 35 9 91 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 30 10 90 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 0 0 0 0 F 100 98 98 98 5 A+

Total 1000 993 597 714.5 3.4 B 1000 965 5.00 A+

3.4

Exam Attend

114

125 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Asaduzzam Adib Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 935.5

B

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

If you try you will get good results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 15

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
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M
ar

k
s

M
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C
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T
o
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u
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b
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C
T
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T

O
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T
o
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l

G
P

A

L
G

H
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h
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M
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k
s

M
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Q

C
Q

T
o
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l

%
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u
m

b
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C
T

/M
T

O
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 94 94 47 36 10 93 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 37 10 94.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 85 85 42.5 38 10 90.5 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 38 10 97 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 38 10 97 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 77 77 38.5 36 10 84.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 81 81 40.5 40 10 90.5 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 39 10 96.5 5 A+

English 100 100 82 82 41 40 10 91 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 37 10 93 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 92 92 46 34 10 90 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 904 932.5 5 A+ 1000 970 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

136

140 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Rayhan Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 967.5

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 16

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
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H
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h
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M
ar

k
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M
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T
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u
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b
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C
T
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T

O
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T
o
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G
P

A
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G

H
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b
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s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 85 85 42.5 37 10 89.5 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 93 93 46.5 40 10 96.5 5 A+ 100 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 86 86 43 40 10 93 5 A+ 100 95 95 47.5 40 10 97.5 5 A+

English 100 100 83 83 41.5 40 10 91.5 5 A+ 100 94 94 47 36 10 93 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 96 96 48 36 10 94 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 937 957 5 A+ 1000 986 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

130

142 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Eamin Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 984

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 17

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
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H
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h
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M
ar
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b
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T
o
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b
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s

T
o
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l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 90 90 45 35 10 90 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 81 81 40.5 36 10 86.5 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 99 99 49.5 39 10 98.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 98 98 49 37 10 96 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 39 10 98 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 80 80 40 40 10 90 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 64 64 32 31 10 73 4 A 100 96 96 48 38 10 96 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 98 98 49 35 10 94 5 A+ 100 97 97 48.5 40 36 124.5 5 A+

English 100 100 80 80 40 36 10 86 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 37 85 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 94 94 47 27 10 84 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 10 60 3.5 A-

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 879 893 4.9 A 1000 976 4.85 A

4.9

Exam Attend

128

134 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abdullah Al Soad Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 951.5

A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.85 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Good, better results should be done
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 18

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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h
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T
o
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G
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A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 35 10 89 5 A+ 100 88 88 44 37 10 91 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 80 80 40 35 10 85 5 A+ 100 96 96 48 37 10 95 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 98 98 49 36 10 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 38 10 93 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 39 10 94 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 80 80 40 40 10 90 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 42 42 21 26 10 57 3 B 100 90 90 45 34 10 89 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 56 56 28 39 10 77 4 A 100 87 87 43.5 40 10 93.5 5 A+

English 100 100 65 65 32.5 28 10 70.5 4 A 100 44 44 22 25 10 57 3 B

General Knowledge 100 99 78 78 39 22 10 71 4 A 100 90 90 45 29 10 84 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 772 822.5 4.5 A 1000 883 4.80 A

4.5

Exam Attend

132

135 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Samiul Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 901.5

A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.80 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

If you try you will get good results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49

18



Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 19

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 36 10 90 5 A+ 100 88 88 44 34 10 88 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 80 80 40 32 10 82 5 A+ 100 80 80 40 31 10 81 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 92 92 46 37 10 93 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 37 10 97 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 39 10 94 5 A+ 100 88 88 44 37 10 91 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 80 80 40 37 10 87 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 35 10 90 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 56 56 28 24 10 62 3.5 A- 100 64 64 32 38 10 80 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 87 87 43.5 40 10 93.5 5 A+ 100 91 91 45.5 40 10 95.5 5 A+

English 100 100 82 82 41 29 10 80 5 A+ 100 49 49 24.5 29 10 63.5 3.5 A-

General Knowledge 100 99 90 90 45 26 10 81 5 A+ 100 90 90 45 38 10 93 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 92 92 92 5 A+ 100 95 95 95 5 A+

Total 1000 993 837 854.5 4.9 A 1000 835 4.85 A

4.9

Exam Attend

132

120 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abu Nayem Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 874

A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.85 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Good, better results should be done
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69
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Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 20

Examination

Name of 

Subject 
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Quran & Tazwid 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 38 10 98 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 98 98 49 40 10 99 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 97 97 48.5 40 10 98.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

English 100 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 40 10 100 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 99 99 49.5 40 10 99.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 989 992 5 A+ 1000 1000 5.00 A+

5

Exam Attend

134

140 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Musa Aman Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 997

A+

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Excellent results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69

Darunnazat Model Madrasah 50-59
Signature of Result Maker 00-49

20



Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

T and T Road, Bhaluka, Mymensingh.

8:47 AM

12/18/2025

Name 21

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
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t 

M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
 N

u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
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s

T
o
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l

G
P

A

L
G

H
ig

h
es

t 

M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
 N

u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th

er
s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 25 10 79 4 A 100 95 95 47.5 36 10 93.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 84 84 42 23 10 75 4 A 100 99 99 49.5 38 10 97.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 95 95 47.5 24 10 81.5 5 A+ 100 100 100 50 39 10 99 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 26 10 81 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 38 10 94 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 90 90 45 27 10 82 5 A+ 100 98 98 49 37 10 96 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 61 61 30.5 23 10 63.5 3.5 A- 100 86 86 43 39 10 92 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 96 96 48 30 10 88 5 A+ 100 92 92 46 35 10 91 5 A+

English 100 100 80 80 40 22 10 72 4 A 100 92 92 46 38 10 94 5 A+

General Knowledge 100 99 89 89 44.5 23 10 77.5 4 A 100 94 94 47 35 10 92 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 868 794.5 4.5 A 1000 948 5.00 A+

4.5

Exam Attend

120

120 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Abdullah Al Tasin Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 949

A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 5.00 Letter Grade A+

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

Good, better results should be done
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Excellent results
60-69
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Name 22

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
u

ll
 M

ar
k

s

H
ig

h
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t 

M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
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u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th

er
s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

H
ig

h
es

t 

M
ar

k
s

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

%
 N

u
m

b
er

C
T

/M
T

O
th

er
s

T
o

ta
l

G
P

A

L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 88 88 44 0 10 54 3 B 100 88 88 44 24 10 78 4 A

Tarikay Talim 100 100 81 81 40.5 0 10 50.5 3 B 100 99 99 49.5 30 10 89.5 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 90 90 45 0 10 55 3 B 100 92 92 46 28 10 84 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 90 90 45 0 10 55 3 B 100 85 85 42.5 27 10 79.5 4 A

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 80 80 40 0 10 50 3 B 100 90 90 45 26 10 81 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 24 24 12 0 10 22 0 F 100 80 80 40 24 10 74 4 A

Matheantics 100 100 75 75 37.5 0 10 47.5 0 F 100 90 90 45 25 10 80 5 A+

English 100 100 41 41 20.5 0 10 30.5 0 F 100 59 59 29.5 21 10 60.5 3.5 A-

General Knowledge 100 99 45 45 22.5 0 10 32.5 0 F 100 90 90 45 22 10 77 4 A

Amal & Oral 100 95 95 95 95 5 A+ 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 709 492 2 F 1000 873 4.45 A

2

Exam Attend

34

95 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Sabbir Rahman Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 803.5

F

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Total

Grade Point Average 4.45 Letter Grade A

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point

If you try you will get good results
1

st
 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69
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Name 23

Examination

Name of 

Subject 

F
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 M
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h
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M
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k
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M
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Q

T
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%
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u
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b
er

C
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T

O
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T
o
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%
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C
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O
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s

T
o
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l

G
P
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L
G

Quran & Tazwid 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 95 95 47.5 36 10 93.5 5 A+

Tarikay Talim 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 88 88 44 28 10 82 5 A+

Hadith Sharif 

&  Adiyaye Salah
100 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 94 94 47 37 10 94 5 A+

Kalima & Masala 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 88 88 44 37 10 91 5 A+

Asmaul Husna 

& Adiyaye Masnunah
100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 90 45 37 10 92 5 A+

Bengali 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 86 86 43 31 10 84 5 A+

Matheantics 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 85 85 42.5 28 10 80.5 5 A+

English 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 48 48 24 24 10 58 3 B

General Knowledge 100 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 98 98 49 30 10 89 5 A+

Amal & Oral 100 95 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 5 A+

Total 1000 993 0 0 0 1000 872 4.80 A

0

Exam Attend

110

90 A+ 5

A 4

A- 3.5

B 3

F 0

Md. Anas Ahmed Class Two Roll

1
st

 Semester 2
nd

 Semester

Total 864

0

Total

Grade Point Average 4.80 Letter Grade A

Total Total

Grade Point Average Letter Grade

Comments of Class Teacher  Sum of Period 

Day 

 

Letter 

Grade
Interval

Grad

e 

Point1
st

 Semester 137

2
nd

 Semester 142 80-100

Principal 70-79

Good, better results should be done
60-69
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